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ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (JUNE)
Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

13.06.2024 Thurs           School reopen for students after summer Vacation

17.06.2024                                       Bakrid

19.06.2024 Wed Intra class solo singing compet. -
Western (III-V) Music Teacher

21.06.2024 Fri Yoga Celebration - Different
forms of Yoga - Tr Medha &
Activity Teachers

22.06.2024 International Yoga Day Special
Assembly (Incharges - Chaitali
Rudra & Team) Std V-XII

24.06.2024 Mon World Laughter Day - Create
funny emoji and write a quote
(UKG-V) - UKG-II Tr. Khusboo
Lama, III-V - Tr. Sailini

25.06.2024 Equality Club Activity -
Incharges (Shania Nanra)

27.06.2024 Thurs Mother's Day - Card Making No Bag Day (Math Dept.)
(UKG-II) Tr. Harshita Sandhu (VI to VIII)

28.06.2024 Fri No Bag Day - Mother's Day
Theme - Hindi Department

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (APRIL)

184

Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

10.4.2024 Wed Special Assembly - Eid-ul-Fitr Special Assembly - Eid-ul-Fitr
Incharge - Class Teacher

13.4.2024 Sat Ambedkar Jayanti
Incharge : Class Teacher

16.4.2024 Tue No Bag Day - English Dept.

18.4.2024 Thurs World Heritage Day -
JASAN-E-VIRASAT

19.4.2024 Fri Student Council Investiture
Ceremony

22.4.2024 Mon Go Green - Let us make our Earth Day - Special Assembly
Earth a beautiful place to live by Eco Club
by - Collage Making (UKG-II)
Sandeep Kour

23.4.2024 Tues Slogan Writing - Save Tarubhrata Special Activity
Earth (III-V) (Std VI-VIII)

25.4.2024 Thurs Make them say WOW - World Heritage Day -
Celebrating the International JASAN-E-VIRASAT
Dance Day - Intra Class Activity -
different Dance Forms

26.4.2024 Fri Make them say WOW -
Celebrating the International
Dance Day - Intra Class Activity -
different Dance Forms

29.4.2024 Mon No Bag Day (Science Dept.
(Class VI to VIII)

30.4.2024 Tue Ayushman Bharat Diwas

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (MAY)
Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

01.05.24 Wed Let's thank the one's who work International Labour Day
for us - Labour Day (Card making (Special Assembly)
activity - cards to be shared with
the helplers) - Class Teachers

02.05.2024 Thurs Labour Day special assembly -
Role Play Responsible Teacher

03.05.2024 Fri Fire Drill (UKG - V) Safe Club Fire Drill - (Incharges - Gunjesh
Dubey & his team)

06.05.2024 Mon Student Council Investiture
Ceremony
(Incharges - Mousumi Mazumdar
& Anindita Mandal)

08.05.2024 Wed Tagore Jayanti - Theme Nature Kabi Guru Rabindranath Jayanti -
and the human Soul (A mixed Readers Club
bag of activities for Std UKG to
V including art, role play, singing
or dance) - Sumita Choudhury

09.05.2024 Thurs Summer Vacation begins Summer Vacation begins
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (JULY)

Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII
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01.07.2024 Mon Magic with Science - Intra Class
activities (UKG-VI) Science Dept.

03.07.2024 Wed Vanmahotsav Celebration Vanmotsav - Tree Festival
(UKG-VI) Sangeeta Dubey (Incharges - Eco Club)

08.07.2024 Mon Write a story activitiy - Hindi and
English (III-V)-English -
Tr. Sukakshana Goswami
Hindi Tr. Sunita Henry

10.07.2024 Wed Tiger Conversation Day - Quarter-I Examination begins
Speech Competition/Intra Class
Activity - Tr. Ritu Kumari

12.07.2024 Fri World Paper Bag Day
(Interact Club)

15.07.2024 Mon Show and Tell Activity - Show
me and I will tell (UKG-II) -
Tr. Priyanka Mohanty

16.07.2024 Tue Quarter -1 Examination ends

17.07.2024 Wed                                 Muharram

22.07.2024 Mon First Terminal Examination

24.07.2024 Wed Musical Theatre VI-VIII
(English Dept.)

26.07.2024 Fri Kargil Vijay Diwas
(Incharge -
Dramatics Club)

27.07.2024 Sat No Bag Day (Sc. Dept)
(VI - VIII)

29.07.2024 Mon JRD's Birthday (Special
Asembly
Class Teacher)

31.07.2024 Wed GK Quiz - School Code and
Conduct/Moral Values -
Tr. Mervin Mario Edward Lobo

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (AUGUST)
 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

02.08.2024 Fri English Extempore Competition Inter House Hindi Speech
(III-V) - Rupali Jha (Incharges - Hindi Dept. VI-XII)

05.08.2024 Mon National Flag and Symbol
Colouring (UKG-II) Samar Ghosh No Bag Day - Maths Dept.

07.08.2024 Wed Patriotic Song Competition (I-V) Quiz on Hiroshima Day -
Music Teacher (Quizzers Club)

13.08.2024 English Speech Competition
(English Dept.)

15.08.2024 Thurs Independence Day (Agni House)

16.08.2024 Fri Rakhi Making Competition
(UKG-V) Teacher Rupali Jha

19.08.2024 Mon Rakshabandan Holiday

20.08.2024 Tue World Photography Day Special
Assembly (Incharge - Shania
Nanra)

22.08.2024 Thurs No Bag Day - Patriotism Soccial
Science Dept.

24.08.2024 Sat Physics Quiz Std. IX-XII
(Mousumi Majumdar)

26.08.2024 Mon Janmashtmi Holiday

28.08.2024 Wed English Elocution - UKG-II Curious Mind - (Atl) Incharge -
Tr. - Anisha Topno, III-V - Kamlesh Ojha
Tr. Neha Shah

29.08.2024 Thurs National Sports Day (Inchage -
Sports Department)

31.08.2024 Sat No Bag Day (S. St. Dept.)
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (SEPTEMBER)

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

02.09.2024 Mon Social Science Depatment -
Activity

03.09.2024 Tue No Bag Day - English Dept.

05.09.2024 Thurs Teachers' Day Celebration Teachers' Day Celebration

07.09.2024 Sat Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi

09.09.2024 Mon Grand Parents Day Celebration - Workshop on Robotics Atl
UKG -II - Tr. Anita Anthony & (Incharge - Kamlesh Ojha)
Tr. Sangeeta Dubey

13.09.2024 Fri Hindi Diwas - UKG-V/Hindi
Elocution - Tr. Nandita Lakra &
Tr. Sangeeta Dubey

14.09.2024 Sat Hindi Diwas Naya Utsav
(Incharge - Hindi Dept.)

17.09.2024 Tues Vishwakarma Puja
(Special Assembly)

19.09.2024 Thurs Half yearly begins

20.09.2024 Fri Gratitude Day activity -
Tr. Jyoti Abati

23.09.2024 Mon GK Quiz - Festivals - Tr. Mervin
Mario Edward Lobo

27.09.2024 Fri No Bag Day - Maths Dept.

28.09.2024 Sat Excursion

30.09.2024 Mon Half Yearly ends

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (OCTOBER)
 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

01.10.2024 Tues Gandhi Jayanti Celebration/ Special Assembly on Gandhi
Activity - Tr. Shreya Sachdev Jayanti (Incharges - Riya

Thakur & Ritu Kumari)

02.10.2024 Wed Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.2024 Thurs Mental Maths Quiz - Tr. Neeta
Sinha

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

07.10.2024 Mon Inter House English Elocution
Vi-VIII (English Dept)

09.10.2024 Wed Dusshera

10.10.2024 Thurs Dusshera

11.10.2024 Fri Dusshera

12.10.2024 Sat Dusshera

13.10.2024 Sun Dusshera

14.10.2024 Mon School reopens after Puja  Vacation

17.10.2024 Thurs Inter Class English Elocution
in IX-XII (English Dept.)

18.10.2024 Fri Second Terminal Examination

19.10.2024 Sat Workshop on Maths is not a
a Phobia (Maths Dept.)

22.10.2024 Tue No Bag Day - (Hindi Dept.)
(VI to VIII)

28.10.2024 Mon Rangmanch : Every Child is an
Artist (Intra Class activity)

30.10.2024 Wed Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Special
Assembly (Haroon Rasheed &
Puja Kumari)

31.10.2024 Thurs Deepawali

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (OCTOBER)
Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

02.11.2024 Sat Bhai Dooj

06.11.2024 Wed CHHATH

07.11.2024 Thurs CHHATH

08.11.2024 Fri CHHATH

12.11.2024 Tues FIRE DRILL (INCHARGE - SAFE CLUB)

13.11.2024 Wed Special Assembly on Children's
Day

14.11.2024 Thurs Childrens' Day Celebration Childrens' Day Celebration
Bal Mela - Varun House)
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Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

15.11.2024 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti

18.11.2024 Mon Maths Quiz - (Incharge - Maths
Dept.)

19.11.2024 Tues Choral Recitation / Theatre -
English Dept.

20.11.2024 Wed Model Display - (Incharge
Science HODs)

22.11.2024 Fri No Bag Day - Science Dept.

23.11.2024 Sat No Bag Day - SST Dept.
(VI to VIII)

25.11.2024 Mon English Elocution - Finale
Tr. Neha Shah

26.11.2024 Tues National Constitution Day VI-VIII
& Mock Parliament IX-XII)
S. St. Dept.

27.11.2024 Wed Hindi Elocution - Finale
Tr. Sangeeta Dubey

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (DECEMBER)

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

02.12.2024 Mon Quarter-II/Pre-Boards
Examinations begins

03.12.2024 Tues Choral Recitation Comp./
Theatre - Finale English Dept.

06.12.2024 Fri Quarter - Examination ends

09.12.2024 Mon Fancy Dress - Best out of
Waste (I-IV) Tr. Anisha
UKG-II Tr. Binita Rani-III-V

11.12.2024 Wed Pre-Boards ends

13.12.2024 Fri Number Fun Activities - Maths
Tr. Jyoti Ambati

14.12.2024 Sat Cressida Annual Youth Festival
(IV-VIII) - Tr. Neha Shah

16.12.2024 Mon Workshop on Modern Physics
(Incharge - Mousumi Majumdar
& Department)

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

19.12.2024 Thurs Carol Singing Activity - Intra
Class Activity - Music Tr.

20.12.2024 Fri The Winter Carnival Annual Sports Day (Sports Dept.)

21.12.2024 Sat Staff Picnic (Incharge - Staff
Club)

23.12.2024 Mon Winter Vacation Begins

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (JANUARY 2025)
 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

06.01.2025 Mon School Re-opens after Winter Vacation

10.01.2025 Fri Waste to Wonder Activity
(Incharge - Class Teacher)

13.01.2025 Mon Special Assebly on Lohri
Celebration (Incharge - Class Tr.)

15.01.2025 Wed Makar Sankranti

21.01.2025 Tues Inter Class Debate Competition
IX-XII (English Dept.)

23.01.2025 Thurs Session Appreciation Day -
Appreciate your friends,
classmates, teachers (UKG-II)
Class Teacher

24.01.2025 Fri Session Appreciation Day -
Appreciate your friends,
classmates, teachers (UKG-II)
Class Teacher

25.01.2025 Sat No Bag Day (English Dept.
(VI to VIII)

26.01.2025 Sun Republic Day - Surya House

29.01.2025 Wed National News Paper Day
(Inchage - Jyoti Club)

30.01.2025 Thurs Special Assembly on Martyr' Day
(Incharge Vikash Kumar &
Tr. Sulakshana Kumari)
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (FEBRUARY 2025)

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

02.02.2025 Sun Basant Panchami Celebration (Incharge - Indra House)

15.02.2025 Sat No Bag Day (Hindi Dept.)

17.02.2025 Mon Third Terminal Examination

19.02.2025 Wed Annual Examination begins

26.02.2025 Wed Maha Shivratri

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 (MARCH 2025)

 Month/Date Day Std. Nur. to V Std. VI to XII

14.03.2025 Fri Holi

15.03.2025 Sat Holi


